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Nat.

GER

GER

RUS

RUS

AUT

GER

GER

GER

RUS

UKR

ITA

AUT

ITA

LAT

AUT

AUT

LAT

POL

CZE

SVK

SVK

AUT

SLO

NZL

Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NAME
DEGENHARDT Jessica

FRABEL Merle

OLESIK Daria

LOGINOVA Diana

EGLE Selina

STORCH Elisa Marie

SCHMID Lina-Malin

CIELASZYK Melina

YURCHENKO Lisa

TUNYTSKA Yulianna

PUTZER Katharina

ALLMAIER Barbara

FALKENSTEINER Nadja

KALUMA Zane

LOSS Madlein

LERCH Lisa

MASKALE Justine

BRYK Anna

CEZIKOVA Anna

PETRIKOVA Bianca

TREMBOSOVA Nikola

SPRENGER Marie

KOVACIC Ema

COX Ella

2.Junioren-Weltcup
Konigssee 07.12.2019
Jugend A weiblich 14:40 Uhr
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14.507
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14.604 (14)

14.536
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14.668 (19)
14.594 (16)
14.597 (13)

14.491
14.444

®)
Q)

14.601 (18)
14.614 (15)
14.613 (19)
14.585 (10)
14.583 (11)

14.534

®)

14.596 (17)
14.591 (12)

14.708 (21)

14.529

@)

14.592 (15)
14.805 (24)
14.714 (23)
15.096 (33)
14.703 (20)
14.695 (21)
14.719 (25)
14.643 (18)
14.724 (26)
14.734 (22)
14.568 (10)

14.508

@)

14.710 (22)
14.627 (17)
14.972 (31)
14.897 (28)
15.518 (36)
14.910 (30)

22.100
22.147
22.082
22.118
22.326
22.390
22.364
22.337
22.398
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22.523 (12)

22.408
22.456
22.392
22.483
22.420

@)
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22.601 (17)
22.542 (15)
22.549 (15)

22.430
22.413

©)
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22514 (11)
22.542 (14)
22.551 (16)
22517 (11)
22.527 (13)

22.467

@)

22.526 (12)
22.512 (10)

22.654 (20)

22.485

©)

22.580 (18)
22.767 (22)
22.720 (25)
23.105 (31)
22712 (23)
22.681 (20)
22.737 (27)
22.675 (19)
22.723 (26)
22.734 (21)
22.581 (19)
22.523 (12)
22.664 (21)
23.076 (30)
23.014 (31)
22.945 (27)
23.645 (36)
22.902 (25)

ZWISCHENZEITEN
23971 (2) 32.208 (1)
24026 (2) 32326 (2)
23.961 (1) 32218 (2)
24001 (1) 32298 (1)
24216 (3) 32530 (3)
24282 (4) 32.622 (4)
24254 (4) 32574 (4)
24224 (3) 32612 (3)
24294 (6) 32.641 (7)
24411 (11) 32.745 (7)
24300 (7) 32.612 (6)
24347 (6) 32.672 (5)
24286 (5) 32.607 (5)
24377 (8) 32.724 (6)
24311 (8) 32.649 (8)
24503 (16)  32.923 (15)
24.446 (14)  32.839 (11)
24453 (15)  32.867 (11)
24339 (9) 32.819 (10)
24326 (5) 32.836 (9)
24421 (11) 32.842 (12)
24.445 (13)  32.863 (10)
24.458 (16)  32.934 (15)
24416 (12) 32.871 (13)
24434 (13)  32.918 (14)
24375 (7) 32.868 (12)
24431 (12) 32.875 (13)
24.407 (10)  32.805 (8)
24561 (20)  33.078 (20)
24396 (9) 32.904 (14)
24500 (18)  32.966 (17)
24684 (22)  33.164 (19)
24642 (25) 33.171 (23)
25.027 (30)  33.552 (27)
24,640 (24)  33.184 (24)
24.606 (20)  33.149 (18)
24.668 (27)  33.315 (27)
24602 (19) 33.213 (21)
24.657 (26)  33.310 (26)
24661 (21) 33.279 (23)
24519 (19)  33.200 (25)
24451 (14)  33.035 (17)
24574 (21)  33.082 (21)
25121 (32) 34.210 (33)
24.946 (30)  33.598 (29)
24879 (27)  33.526 (26)
25.597 (35)  34.360 (35)
24.823 (25) 33.502 (25)

38.808
38.975
38.874
39.009
39.204
39.320
39.249
39.329
39.324
39.447
39.302
39.400
39.295
39.428
39.330
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39.672 (13)
39.586 (10)

39.616

©)

39.611 (11)
39.650 (11)

39.615 (12)

39.616

©)

39.717 (15)
39.667 (12)

39.710 (14)
39.679 (14)

39.695 (13)

39.547

®

39.885 (17)
39.719 (15)
39.778 (16)
39.999 (16)
39.971 (19)
40.432 (22)
40.015 (20)
40.116 (19)
40.196 (21)
40.080 (18)
40.293 (23)
40.234 (20)
40.332 (24)
40.041 (17)
39.916 (18)
41.319 (32)
40.575 (26)
40.495 (23)
41.316 (32)
40.396 (21)

L10M0

Bayern

LAUFZEIT

46.971
47.191
47.126
47.351
47.520
47.713
47.606
47.669
47.611
47.745
47.595
47.778
47.655
47.774
47.684
48.021
47.942
48.025
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48.111 (11)
48.124 (11)
48.178 (13)
48.100 (10)
48.138 (12)
48.183 (12)
48.283 (16)
48.253 (14)
48.270 (14)
48.319 (15)
48.395 (17)
48.226 (13)
48.275 (15)
48.635 (16)
48.399 (18)
49.120 (22)
48.651 (20)
49.059 (20)
48.861 (21)
48.867 (17)
49.287 (22)
49.082 (21)
49.476 (23)
48.969 (18)
48.480 (19)
50.207 (27)
49.499 (24)
49.407 (23)
49.998 (28)
48.995 (19)

i
(ONGSSHE

HISARENA

km/h GESAMT

99,676
99,048
97,198
96,224
96,644
95,406
96,353
95,989
97,100
96,980
97,297
97,133
96,817
97,671
96,000
95,904
95,755
95,248
94,913
94,768
94,189
94,498
95,259
94,292
94,168
93,264
93,193
93,445
94,230
94,323
93,872
93,023
95,280
92,535
94,271
91,196
92,803
92,120
90,423
90,169
88,064
89,943
93,658
91,641
90,000
91,120
93,800
93,375

1:34.162

1:34.477
+0.315
1:35.233
+1.071
1:35.275
+1.113
1:35.356
+1.194
1:35.373
+1.211
1:35.429
+1.267
1:35.705
+1.543
1:35.967
+1.805
1:36.235
+2.073
1:36.278
+2.116
1:36.321
+2.159
1:36.536
+2.374
1:36.589
+2.427
1:36.621
+2.459
1:36.910
+2.748
1:37.519
+3.357
1:37.710
+3.548
1:37.728
+3.566
1:38.369
+4.207
1:38.445
+4.283
1:38.687
+4.525
1:38.906
+4.744
1:38.993
+4.831
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Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NAME
ADAM Adriana

JANSOVA Lucije

ZAGREAN Bianca

MAZLO Mc Kenna

SHKRET Anna

ISHIKAWA Yuki

BUSUIOC Aliona

GORDON Sophia

BUZATOIU Corina

STANCIU Alexandra

KARAS Patrycja
MAZUR Sofija
HRINIKOVA Aneta
BONA Franceska

2.Junioren-Weltcup
Konigssee 07.12.2019
Jugend A weiblich 14:40 Uhr

15.015 (32)
15.041 (31)
15.133 (33)
14.895 (27)
14.714 (23)
14.837 (26)
14.764 (28)
14.789 (23)
14.962 (29)
15.073 (32)
15.237 (34)
14.897 (28)
15.396 (35)
15.811 (34)
14.583 (11)
14.587 (11)

14.590 (14)
14.674 (20)

14.962 (29)
14.823 (25)

14.753 (27)
14.583 (11)
0

0

23.069 (32)
23.131 (32)
23.166 (33)
22.905 (26)
22.875 (28)
22.997 (28)
22.701 (22)
22.804 (24)
23.005 (30)
23.194 (33)
23.616 (35)
23.064 (29)
23.494 (34)
23.964 (34)
22.539 (14)
22.583 (16)

22.493 (10)
22.612 (18)

22.974 (29)
22.786 (23)

22.716 (24)
22.561 (17)
0
0

ZWISCHENZEITEN
25.007 (32)  33.734 (31)
25.072 (31)  33.812 (30)
25.108 (33)  33.816 (33)
24,849 (26)  33.593 (28)
24.838 (28) 33.674 (30)
24.956 (28)  33.729 (29)
24,605 (22)  33.075 (19)
24732 (24)  33.474 (24)
24.947 (31)  33.770 (32)
25.141 (33)  33.970 (32)
25.622 (36)  34.669 (36)
25.026 (29)  33.958 (31)
25.452 (34)  34.249 (34)
25.928 (34)  34.768 (34)
24.456 (15)  33.053 (18)
24515 (18)  33.200 (20)
24386 (10)  32.767 (9)
24509 (17)  32.985 (16)
24.893 (29)  33.486 (28)
24.691 (23)  33.246 (22)
24631 (23) 33.130 (22)
24476 (17)  32.940 (16)

0
0

0
0

40.707 (27)
40.804 (25)
40.948 (30)
40.818 (26)
40.889 (28)
40.887 (27)
40.422 (25)
40.979 (28)
41.166 (31)
41.075 (29)
41.875 (35)
41.146 (30)
41.390 (33)
41.851 (33)
41.490 (34)
41.219 (31)

39.523 (9)
42.141 (34)

40.930 (29)
40.540 (24)

40.234 (22)
0
0
0

L10T0

Bayern

LAUFZEIT
49.601 (25)
49.755 (24)
49.949 (27)
49.949 (26)
50.081 (29)
49.878 (25)
49.741 (26)
50.365 (28)
50.609 (31)
50.635 (30)
51.065 (33)
50.462 (29)
50.989 (32)
51.065 (31)
55.431 (34)
51.314 (32)

48.052 (10)
DNF ()

50.254 (30)
DNF ()

DNF ()
DNF ()
DNS ()
DNS ()

i
(ONGSSHE

HISARENA

km/h GESAMT

90,122
89,561
89,108
87,938
88,289
89,108
86,904
85,578
85,671
87,052
87,131
86,590

84,664
85,824
57,715
80,319
94,913

85,978

22,496

1:39.356
+5.194
1:39.898
+5.736
1:39.959
+5.797
1:40.106
+5.944
1:41.244
+7.082
1:41.527
+7.365
1:42.054
+7.892
1:46.745
+12.583
48.052

50.254



